
 

 

2024 DEADLINES - PLANNING COMMISSION  
 

 

 

 

The West Hempfield Township Planning Commission will hold regular meetings at 7:00 p.m. in 

the Township’s meeting room at 3476 Marietta Avenue, Lancaster, PA on the dates listed below.  

The deadlines for submission of items for the Planning Commission meetings are listed on the 

left below and items must be submitted to the Township Office and the Township Engineer by 

12:30 p.m. on the deadline date to be considered for the next meeting date. 

 

 

 

 

  DEADLINE DATE   MEETING DATE 

 

 Thursday, Dec. 22, 2024                       Thursday, Jan. 18, 2024 

Thursday, Jan. 22, 2024                        Thursday, Feb. 15, 2024 

Thursday, Feb. 26, 2024                        Thursday, Mar. 21 2024 

Thursday, March 25, 2024                    Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Thursday, April 22, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 

Thursday, May 24, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 

Thursday, July 22, 2024 Thursday, Aug. 15, 2024 

Thursday, Aug. 23, 2024 Thursday, Sept. 19, 2024 

Thursday, Sept. 23, 2024 Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024 

Thursday, Oct. 28, 2024 Thursday, Nov. 21, 2024 

Thursday, Nov. 21, 2024 Thursday, Dec. 19, 2024 

 


